AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

PB0000300-00 UPPER STRUCTURE SYSTEM
PB0000504-00 LOWER STRUCTURE SYSTEM

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+147+4+43010231821+UPPERLOWERHINO+2KG+XZU600F+TKFSE6+Spare+Parts

AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

PS5080023-00 SELECTOR ASSY,BOOSTER (AIR,40T,TEMPORARY HOLD)
PS5080025-00 SELECTOR ASSY,BOOSTER (AIR X 1,40T,TEMPORARY HOLD)
PS5150001-00 SHACKLE

PS5290009-00 SPEED REDUCER ASSY

PS5420154-01 SUPPORT ASSY

PS5420157-00 SUPPORT ASSY (WINCH,JIB)

PS5420413-00 SUPPORT ASSY (GUARD NET)

PS5420551-00 SUPPORT ASSY (TEMPORARY ARM)

PS5420552-00 SUPPORT ASSY

PS5420566-00 SUPPORT ASSY (WINCH JIB/FRAME REINFORCEMENT)
PS5510051-00 SWING FRAME ASSY

PS5530103-00 SWITCH ASSY (3M,ELECTLIC BOOSTER REMOCON)
PS5530117-00 SWITCH ASSY (ELEC.BOOSTER, REMOTE:2M,NANABOSI,KASUGA)
PS5530288-00 SWITCH ASSY (ELEC.BOOSTER, REMOTE:3M,NANABOSI,KASUGA)
PS5530289-00 SWITCH ASSY (ELEC.BOOSTER, REMOTE:5M,NANABOSI,KASUGA)
PS5530302-00 SWITCH ASSY

PS5530373-00 SWITCH ASSY (SAFETY ROPE INTERLOCK,WITHOUT SELECTOR SW)
PS5530374-00 SWITCH ASSY (SAFETY ROPE INTERLOCK,WITHSELECTOR SW)
PS5530430-00 SWITCH ASSY

PS5550005-00 SUPPORT (7 DEGREES ANGLE METER MOUNTING)
PT5130074-00 TELESCOPE ASSY

PT5170006-00 TERMINAL ASSY

PT5360018-00 TOOL BOX,LEFT (L SPEC.)

PT5370008-02 TOOL BOX,RIGHT (L SPEC.)

PV1300014-00 CABLE

PV5060026-00 VALVE ASSY,CONTROL

PV5070007-00 VALVE ASSY,COUNTERBALANCE

PV5140019-00 VALVE ASSY,RELIEF

PV5170004-00 VALVE ASSY,SELECTOR

PV5170018-00 VALVE ASSY,SELECTOR

PV5240009-00 VALVE ASSY,SOLENOID

PV5240026-00 VALVE ASSY,SOLENOID

PV5450132-00 VIEW SYSTEM

PV5450133-00 VIEW SYSTEM

PW1000118-00 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS

PW1010092-00 ACCESSORIES (BUCKET INNER MAT)

PW1010377-00 ACCESSORIES

PW1010381-00 ACCESSORIES (WRENCH)

PW1030047-01 TOOLS

PW1050018-01 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/JUSTIN)

PW5070004-01 WINCH ASSY (MOUNT/J:WITHOUT SWIVEL FUNCTION)
PW5110005-00 WEDGE (YELLOW)

PX1001337-00 MOUNTING PARTS

PX1030696-01 FENDER

PX1130021-00 BUCKET REST

PX1260143-01 STEP (FOR ENTRY INTO CAB)

PX1270075-01 WOOD BLOCK (WITH RUBBER,T=80)

PX1270086-01 WOOD BLOCK (W=350,H=80)

PX1270113-01 WOOD BLOCK (KANSAI DENRYOKU/DETACHABLE)
PX1270125-00 WOOD BLOCK (WITH RUBBER,T=100)

PX1270161-01 WOOD BLOCK (KANDEN/DETACHABLE TYPE,L)
PX1270162-00 WOOD BLOCK (KANSAI DENRYOKU/DETACHABLE)
PX1270163-01 BLOCK,WOOD (LEFT REAR:KANSAI DENRYOKU/DETACHABLE TYPE)
PX1270165-00 WOOD BLOCK (KANDEN/DETACHABLE TYPE,B)
PX1310050-00 MOUNT,LAMP (BUCKET,FOR NTT,OPTION)

PX1350832-00 BOX,TOOL

PX1351200-01 BOX,TOOL

PX1370303-00 GUARD,CAB

PX1410231-01 MOUNT,TIRE

PX1620033-00 MOUNT,COLOR CONE SUPPORT

PX1810287-01 MOUNT,SUPPORT

PX1830013-00 COUPLING

PX1830018-00 COUPLING

PX5010367-00 MOUNT ASSY (RIGHT-REAR CONE SUPPORT)

000003



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PB1130209-02 TANK,OIL




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PB1380335-03 POWER SUPPLY

3

5

E 7 - 71,72

33 B MBS
ILLUSTRATED BREAKDOWN NO.9 .41,



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 80305010120 | FITTING,TEE 1 ZKTA15-000N
3 90172108060 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M8X60
4 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 9 8
5 42502960100 | SUPPORT 1
6 90131508012 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET <M8X12. 3
7 80456110610 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (SOCKET) 1
8 80456120610 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (PLUG) 1

10 80305151504 | FITTING,TEE 1

11 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T

12 91002801400 | O-RING 6 1B P14

13 37000300750 | SLEEVE 2 18-15

14 90186208040 | BOLT,FLANGE 1 M8X40

16 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T

17 37000928370 | JOINT 1 S,G1/2-G1/2
18 42504680101 | SUPPORT 1

19 91002801800 | O-RING 2 1B P18

20 80303130201 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLO15-040E
22 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T

23 37002449160 | HOSE 1 L=800

24 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T

25 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T

26 37005700050 | CLAMP 1 18X2

27 42504680201 | SUPPORT 1

29 80302090181 | FITTING 3 KCO15-030N
30 91810130250 | FASTENER 10

31 82100001412 | TUBE,SPIRAL 2M SE-12BK
32 42505341000 | BOOSTER 1

33 90101208018 | BOLT 4 M8X18

34 81408000210 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 15X2.0T

35 37002405040 | HOSE 1 L=1120

36 42344041110 | ORIFICE 1

37 37000920740 | JOINT 1

38 91002801100 | O-RING 2 1B P11

39 80400160129 | JOINT 1

40 37000931400 | JOINT 1

41 91810132530 | FASTENER 8

42 42395081120 | PLATE,NAME 1

43 91810130230 | FASTENER 1

44 80400160209 | CAP 1

45 80400160210 | CAP 1

51 42504682000 | COVER ASSY 1

61 42736711100 | FITTING,FLANGE 1

62 36645930000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1

63 90172105050 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M5X50

64 80400160130 | JOINT 1 S,G1/2-G3/8
65 91002801800 | O-RING 5 1B P18

66 80316070040 | PLUG 2 PF1/4

67 91002801100 | O-RING 2 1B P11

68 80303130181 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLO15-030E
69 80303130201 | FITTING,ELBOW 2 KLO15-040E
70 36604750000 | VALVE,RELIEF 1

71 80400160131 | JOINT 1

81 91071011500 | O-RING 1 Y22550-115-A
82 91470000600 | RING,BACKUP 1 Y22021-06
91 42504682100 | COVER 1

92 42504682200 | SUPPORT 1

93 90201500300 | NUT 12 M3

94 80172803008 | SCREW,MACHINE 12 M3X8

95 90302510301 | WASHER,SPRING (SUS 3) 12

96 90303520301 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 3

97 82480001103 | CATCH 1

98 82400000393 | INSULATOR 1

99 82464102700 | HINGE 2

000013




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSE6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re
68 37002010340 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
69 90180210016 | BOLT,BUTTON 8 M10X16
70 37000176290 | PIN 1
71 90180212030 | BOLT,BUTTON 4 M12X30
72 42203170100 | SHEAVE ASSY 1
73 80602110300 | RING,RITAINING 2 R30
74 31630482500 | CAP 6
75 90303071201 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 12
76 80602110400 | RING,RITAINING 2 R40
77 37000176300 | PIN 2
78 80601110400 | RING,RITAINING 2 S40
79 37000176310 | PIN 1
80 37000403580 | BEARING,PLAIN (DAIDO METAL) 2
81 42202590300 | PLATE 2
82 42202700200 | SUPPORT 1
83 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 10
84 90171116050 | BOLT 10 M16X50
85 90309341601 | WASHER,CONICAL SPRING 20 16
86 90171116040 | BOLT 10 M16X40
87 90171112035 | BOLT 2 M12X35
88 90202481200 | NUT 4 M12
89 37002018080 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
90 37002018100 | PLATE,SLIDE 4
91 37000513150 | PLATE N T=0.5
92 90201781200 | NUT 2 M12
93 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 6 12
94 89631601000 | HOSE,VINYL 1M 15X20,1M
95 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
96 90202481600 | NUT 4 M16
97 90174110030 | BOLT 2 M10X30
98 37000573180 | PLATE 1
99 37000144700 | PIN 1
100 90174110020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
101 37000524070 | PLATE 1 T=6
102 42202700020 | PIN 1
103 42201520030 | ROLLER 2
104 42202120100 | PLATE 2
105 37002019410 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
106 37000588320 | PLATE N T=0.6
107 37000588330 | PLATE N T=0.6
108 42203200010 | PLATE N T=0.2
109 42203200020 | PLATE N T=0.2
131 42202701103 | FRAME 1
132 42202701202 | JOINT 1
133 42202701302 | JOINT 1
151 42201700110 | ROLLER ASSY 1
152 37000180121 | PIN 1
153 90238402408 | NUT,CASTLE 1 M24
154 90303072401 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 24
155 80136350045 | PIN,SPLIT 1 5X45
172 80513006012 | BEARING,BALL 2
173 80612110950 | RING,RITAINING 2 AR95
191 37002011650 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
192 42201460370 | PLATE N T=0.8
193 80184306020 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M16X20
194 42202050310 | RETAINER 2
232 80513006206 | BEARING,BALL 2
251 80801003012 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
252 80601110250 | RING,RITAINING 4 S25
253 42201700120 | PLATE 2
254 37000179820 | PIN 2
255 42201700150 | ROLLER ASSY 2
256 37000312280 | SPACER 4

000016



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PB5260167-00 BOX ASSY

100




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

PB5410007-00 BOX,TOOL

100
| _ _ _
|
=k
\ B / /
57 16 — 3 4.7 21
kz
1
|
ﬂi o Q) [+] 4] h
13 18 9 20
|
hy ﬂ 1 IS
; ) 1
1
- L 4 Bl P
Al /
| }, ;ﬂ 8 15
6,10 19 ; =
14 12 17
| 7




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSE6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
2 42910477510 | DOOR 1
42910477510 | DOOR 1
3 42910477520 | RACK 1
42910477520 | RACK 1
4 42839117730 | SUPPORT 4
42839117730 | SUPPORT 4
5 42836317920 | PLATE 3
42836317920 | PLATE 3
6 42836317930 | PLATE 3
42836317930 | PLATE 3
7 42910477530 | MAT 1
42910477530 | MAT 1
8 42831877540 | INSULATOR 2
42831877540 | INSULATOR 2
9 42839787530 | SEAL 6
42839787530 | SEAL 6
10 42836317950 | WEATHER STRIP 4| M
42836317950 | WEATHER STRIP 4 M
11 42833077610 | BUSH 5
42833077610 | BUSH 5
12 42835867870 | CATCH 1
42835867870 | CATCH 1
13 42838117510 | CATCH 1
42838117510 | CATCH 1
14 42835487650 | HINGE 3
42835487650 | HINGE 3
15 42835797580 | PLUG (HOLE) 4
42835797580 | PLUG (HOLE) 4
16 32830487740 | SCREW,MACHINE (SEMS) 2 M4X10
32830487740 | SCREW,MACHINE (SEMS) 2 M4X10
17 42835837600 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M5X12
42835837600 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M5X12
18 80175805012 | SCREW,MACHINE 9 M5X12
80175805012 | SCREW,MACHINE 9 M5X12
100 42910472000 | BOX,TOOL 1
42910472000  BOX,TOOL 1

000030



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSE6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pa
1 90209202200 | NUT 1 M22
2 90302042201 | WASHER,SPRING (22) 1
3 90303072201 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 22
4 91684006000 | PACKING 2
5 91431205001 | RING,BACKUP 2
6 91002802500 | O-RING 1 1B P25
7 91302206000 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
8 36034700060 | PISTON 1
9 36035100200 | ROD 1
10 36035100100 | CYLINDER 1
11 91002905500 | O-RING 1 1B G55
12 91694004000 | PACKING 1
13 91410204001 | RING,BACKUP 1
14 91660004001 | SEAL,DUST 1
15 36034700300 | COVER,ROD 1
16 91002906000 | O-RING 1 1B G60
50 36034709900 | PACKING SET 1 40X60
100 36035100000 | CYLINDER,JACK 1

000035



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | R

1 36132155010 | PLATE (BASE) 1

2 36132155020 | CASE 1

3 36132155030 | COVER 1

8 36132155080 | BRACKET 1

9 36131805010 | PACKING 1
10 36131745010 | POTENTIOMETER 1
11 36132155090 | GEAR 1
12 36132155100 | GEAR 1
13 36132155110 | WIRE ASSY 1
14 36132155120 | CORD ASSY 1
51 36132155140 | SPRING ASSY 1
100 36132150000 | DETECTOR,OUTRIGGER LENGTH 1

000040



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Sel

1

42972380000

CLAMP HEAD ASSY (YONDENKO/SAFETY HOSE)

1

000045



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42502890102 | COVER 1
2 42511760100 | COVER 2
3 90183108030 | BOLT 12 M8X30
4 90270200800 | NUT 12 M8
5 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN | 12 8

000050




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42974540100

COVER

1

000055



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

COWOoONOOOLhW=

-
(=4

42443101310
42443101271
42443101281
80172304014
90302040401
90201200400
42443100800
42443100950
42443101205

PLATE

BLADE

SUPPORT
SCREW,MACHINE
WASHER,SPRING
NUT

PLATE

PLATE

COVER ASSY

QU G O I O QU G G Y

M4X14

M4

000060



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start)
1 36623930000 | VALVE,PILOT CHECK 1
2 91002801000 | O-RING 2 1B P10
3 36054430000 | CYLINDER ASSY (LIFT,BUCKET FRAME) 1
6 90180210035 | BOLT,BUTTON 2 M10X35
100 42268804001 | CYLINDER ASSY (LIFT,BUCKET FRAME WITH VALVE) 1

000065



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSE6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Ser
1 (FHHwwmrrk) | SWING FRAME ASSY 1
2 (***********) SWING UNIT 1
3 (FHHwwmirrk) | DERRICK ASSY 1
4 42491460000 | LEVELING ASSY,LOWER 1
5 (FrHwsik) | PIPING ASSY,SWING FRAME 1
6 (FrH*wmernsk) | ELEC.ASSY,SWING FRAME 1
7 (FHHwwmiarrk) | OUTER COVERING ASSY 1
8 (FrH*wwxrsrk) | MOUNT ASSY,SUPPORT (DISTORTED DETECTION/LEVELING CYL) 1

000070



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSE6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
2 42973450100 | SUPPORT 1
4 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 8
5 42973450200 | EARTH 1
6 42970690400 | SUPPORT 1
7 90101210020 | BOLT 8 M10X20
8 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
9 90101208020 | BOLT 6 M8X20
10 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
11 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 10
12 42970690700 | SUPPORT 1
13 37002701590 | CABLE ASSY 1 30B,L=280
14 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8
31 36160650000 | REEL,CORD 1
32 37002702730 | CABLE ASSY 1 8X10000
33 82198103050 | CLIP (WITH CAP/BLACK) 1
34 90201200500 | NUT 1 M5
35 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 2 5
36 90303070501 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 5
37 80173305010 | SCREW,MACHINE 1
38 80173304010 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M4X10
39 90201200400 | NUT 1 M4
40 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 1 4
41 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 4

000075




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PE5020855-02 ELEC.ASSY (BOOSTER)

s
.

RIS W
14
/

cERBRLTY » 2 ONMNSEEREANK TS Ay,
CEMBDY 4 ARERD SORAL, BFTF>FA )
bit= (A4 25) 2PAARELTMoT{REL,

m ASE/ TSR

16 17
;—zlh ; ?89$2h 21
i O ’
i ¢




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End

O~NOABDWN-

42312404100
42507124300
91810132530
42513481100
82199541810
42501381020
82199504181
82199504017

HARNESS

SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,1 SW)
FASTENER

PLATE,NAME

CAP

PLATE,NAME

WASHER,PLAIN

NUT

1
1
1

R e e N =)

AT-401N

000084



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PE5021352-00 ELEC.ASSY (BOOSTER)

14

/

ARE,/ 7- 25 RN 10,11

SRBEDY IUTASy FOWRE, BYTRpFAV
b= (21 2% ERXEBELTRoT{ it

I T

I
v 2 E#BA/
S




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PE5060039-01 ELEC.ASSY,BUCKET

26



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PE5190025-03 ELEC.ASSY,SWING FRAME

i




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSE6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 36073825050 | DRUM 1
5 36072495040 | SHAFT 1
6 36073825140 | GEAR,INPUT 1
10 36072495080 | BUSH 1
12 36072495090 | RING,RETAINING 1
13 36072495100 | RING 1
14 36072495110 | DISTANCE PIECE 2
15 36073825060 | SEAL,OIL 1
16 36072495130 | SEAL,OIL 1
17 36072495140 | PIN 26
18 36073825030 | PIN 2
19 36073825040 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4
20 36072495150 | BEARING,BALL 1
21 36072495160 | BEARING,BALL 1
24 36072495170 | RING,RETAINING 2
25 80601110170 | RING,RITAINING 4 S$17
26 36072495180 | RING,RETAINING 1
27 91002800900 | O-RING 1 1B P9
30 91001012500 | O-RING 1 S$125
33 80316030060 | PLUG 2 PT3/8
34 36072495190 | ORIFICE 1
102 36072495220 | SHAFT 1
103 36072495230 | PLATE, THRUST 1
104 36072495240 | BLOCK,CYLINDER 1
107 36661055260 | PLATE (RETAINER) 1
108 36661055270 | PLATE,THRUST 1
109 36072495260 | PLATE,TIMING 1
110 36072495270 | WASHER 2
112 36073825090 | PISTON 1
113 36072495290 | SPRING 2
114 36072495300 | SPRING 1
115 36661055350 | PLATE (FRICTION) 2
116 36661055360 | PLATE (MATING) 2
118 91002910500 | O-RING 1 1B G105
119 91002912000 | O-RING 1 1B G120
120 91002801200 | O-RING 1 1B P12
121 91002802200 | O-RING 2 1B P22
123 36072495310 | PLUG 2
124 36073825100 | STOPPER 1
125 36072495330 | STOPPER 1
126 36072495340 | SPRING 2
127 36073825110 | SPRING 1
128 36072495350 | THROTTLE 2
129 36661055400 | PLUG 1
130 36661055410 | VALVE 1
131 36661055420 | SPRING 1
132 36661055440 | SEAL,OIL 1 15Z-17X35X8
133 36663495450 | BEARING,BALL 1
134 36072495390 | BEARING,BALL 1
135 36072495400 | PIN (STRAIGHT) 2 5X12
136 80730080020 | PIN (STRAIGHT) 2 8X20
137 36073825120 | ROLLER,NEEDLE 3
138 36072495370 | RING,RETAINING 1
139 90131908025 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 6 M8X25
143 36661055450 | RING,RETAINING 1
300 36073825010 | REDUCER ASSY 1
310 36073825020 | SPINDLE KIT 1
320 36072495030 | GEAR ASSY (RV) 1
330 36072495070 | GEAR,SPUR (2PIECES) 1
400 36073825070 | MOTOR ASSY 1
410 36073825080 | FLANGE SET(REAR) 1
420 36072495250 | PISTON KIT 1
490 36073825130 | SEAL KIT 1

000100



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PF1350107-00 WINCH,JIB (FRP/INTEGRATED SUPPORT,GRAY)

11 orR 12 6.7

1
11 orR 12 1
10 10 \ /
4 A / N
3 3 (r~ 7N
4
J . J
5
A-A




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PF5050014-00 FLOAT ASSY




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PG1410105-00 COVER,BOOM (TOP/FRP,WHITE)




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PG5240018-00 GUIDE ASSY (BOOM SIDE HOOK GUIDE RAIL,STAINLESS)

63
/ENEREDSH

66

EHWERAD5/

3:4
47

41

45



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PH1540019-04 FOOT SWITCH (OPTION)

100

23

[T—N




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PH1710015-00 DISPLAY

100

LO70T5GE08

L




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PH5031063-00 HARNESS

100

CN273




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PH5031073-00 HARNESS




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PH5031089-00 HARNESS

100




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PH5032346-00 HARNESS




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PH5032365-00 HARNESS

100

® ®




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PH5032896-00 HARNESS

100




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PH5032906-00 HARNESS

100

Jz




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PH5033527-00 HARNESS

CN3B7

[
pary

- —




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PH5033876-00 HARNESS

100

0.0 | 0.5

| — — — &on
| — o]

CNLY

CN156




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PH5034228-00 HARNESS

100

S B

@ =0 ®




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PH5034543-00 HARNESS




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PH5100004-00 HOSE ASSY




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSE6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
103 36641687520 | RETAINER (A) 2
104 36641687530 | RETAINER (B) 2
105 36640175040 | SPACER 4
106 36646275020 | SPRING (C) 2
107 36642915020 | NUT 2
108 36641687570 | ROD 2
109 36740075010 | GUIDE (SOLENOID) 2
110 36642295010 | COIL 2
113 91000501200 | O-RING 4
114 36740455020 | O-RING 2
115 91002801800 | O-RING 2 1B P18
116 36740455040 | O-RING 2
192 90131905045 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M5X45
200 36647480000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1

000194



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
P11120348-00 VALVE,SOLENOID

100




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
P11140189-00 VALVE,CHECK




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
P11300041-00 FILTER,OIL

10

0%°%0
0%
2%0%s
0%
0%0%0
020%0
0%




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PJ5090082-00 JOINT ASSY,SWIVEL
100

3.4




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PK1330431-00 COVER (RACK,B)



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PL5020185-01 LAMP ASSY (WORKING:BOOM REST LEFT SIDE)

CNl141B




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PM5150489-00 MODIFICATION ASSY (YELLOW MARKER LAMP/LED)

TOPUTTyo LW (445




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+147+4+43010231821+UPPERLOWERHINO+2KG+XZU600F+TKFSE6+Spare+Parts

AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PM5151061-00 MODIFICATION ASSY (CATCH EXCHANGE)

A%

g

i

77777777 7L

Y NYNINYEINY — 75

Y

ol KA
171717 1N 4

5UU



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PM5210009-00 MOTOR ASSY,OIL

100

50




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

PN1020065-03 POWER SOURCE (24V)
3.4 5

enas Z‘i‘]l ,
Ly
- |
FRONT = !
L 3
]
CcN451 A J

ERRBRA
ILLUSTRATED BREAKDOWN NO,1




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSE6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re!
1 34251200500 | LEVEL GAUGE 1
2 42502920101 | SUPPORT 1
3 90101205025 | BOLT 3 M5X25
4 90203200500 | NUT 6 M5
5 90101205010 | BOLT 3 M5X10
6 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 3 5
7 42736070100 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
8 82199514013 | CAP 1
9 82199504017 | NUT 1 AT-401N
10 42738270010 | PLATE,NAME 1

000247



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pa
1 42352197510 | PLATE 1
2 42352191041 | BOARD,CIRCUIT 1
7 42352197520 | BOARD (HEAT THINK) 1
10 42352191000 | CONVERTER (DC-DC) 1

000252



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PN5011297-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (REAR SIDE REFLECTOR TAPE/YELLOW)

FRONT




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial N
1 42397041010 | PLATE,NAME 1
3 42395161010 | PLATE,NAME (AT-147CE) 1
4 (FrH*sesxss) ) PLATE,NAME (LIVE-LINE WORKING DEVICE) 1
5 37002202120 | PLATE,NAME (HIGH/LOW) 1
6 37002201980 | PLATE,NAME 1
7 12117140000 | PLATE,NAME (GREASE) 15
8 42591001041 | PLATE,NAME 1
9 42394271310 | PLATE,NAME (MARKING) 6
10 42591001010 | PLATE,NAME 1
11 42393312020 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 2
12 42393891060 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 4
13 42833782010 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 2
14 42390960190 | REFLECTOR (WHITE/RED) 2
15 42398291050 | PLATE,NAME (MARKING) 2
16 42591001020 | PLATE,NAME 1
17 34393926550 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 2
18 42392583100 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
19 42392583110 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
20 42394782010 | PLATE,CAUTION 1 590523
42591004010 | PLATE,CAUTION 1 590524
21 42391720040 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
22 42398362100 | PLATE,NAME 1
23 42398362110 | PLATE,NAME 1
24 42398362130 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
25 42392583200 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
26 42398362140 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
27 42591001030 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
51 37002228460 | PLATE,NAME (BLUE & BLACK) 2
52 37002228470 | PLATE,NAME (WHITE & WHITE) 2

000260



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PN5012330-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (OUTRIGGER CONTROLS)




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PO1000183-00 INDICATION PLATES (LOWER)

AAN 2 (7))
INDICATION PLATES (LOWER)

(BVEH—X) LUBRLTEZLY,
SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ASSEMBLY NAME" LIST,.



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PO1014052-00 PLATE ASSY,NAME (LOADING CAPACITY 100KG)

REEHS



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PO1014599-00 PLATE ASSY,NAME (LOADING CAPACITY)

Té ] i-.:_
Ly /I
1
(I S Y=D S » B A B T
R LR | g
| . ] J_‘w Jj
""gl_- :I:: ! ;'du ! o ! ::I: { —!'r-u- !
- | ”J = @ L ol o ilt%L_F“f
=T == == '_nl.'nhj_n -
o ot
Emas
- - F = -
......’T - - — - - .!3
| |
L

CREHBRMIRTONS)



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PO1015673-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (BOOSTER+HYDRAULIC PRESSURE TAKEOUT

FRONT <—

B T T m- Y{I;—H ﬂ\\

- I ) - _~_~ N\Qﬁ

ST = A R AN
- WEL . b =

- Wil byl glaly

| ::FHJI/ 4 12

™

Uty Ay F

BETAEFREPTRL L
WEREL T (AL,




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

PO5010060-00 OPE.ASSY

100

48

22

47

14

i




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PO5290071-00 OUTRIGGER ASSY,REAR

- . - 4
o ﬁ
" 2.3.7.,16 t7|26
18,19,26




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PP5450004-00 PUMP,GREASE (400CC)




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PP6010529-00 PIPING ASSY (ENGINE UNIT)

¥ Trov—+ E ™ Jubal h—
N P 6 3
E *\
. !
*—A: = 8
N * 35351000 e
A (FIT-~U¥-TH25) h

% k2. 037

d b (TP onvsYL=1)

B Ur-Fyuy

¥ &-—2I700mm,

>~
2Yy7 RHIINILY) 211 el N4
B k-2, 2557 14
(TrPu~maBI—8) i I\F _ | _
| |
: :) 243 !
- 2 B~ A
e 31— J .‘iJ N
¥ Tvoutin M
Fh?yt—z: 1600mm 12
_ MW@ ‘,‘? 522 68694 ¢ !
0 }@'}J\J 5 235,27 L= 1882
i ' z @~ 2,3 71
X &% :2300mm (7 -
2U 7 (RARUNA) o
* X-2I1700mm,ZUs & i 1

(BT 05y

¥ S¥xT-Shabay

=
H F
Fig Teik) MO MBREK) LY TV ZEXURF (T3 ) T
B (EFHF) LTS,
FOR THE PART ¥, GO TO "PART NAME" IN
" SEARCH™ MENU AND SEARCH IN
" ACCESSCRY LIST (ENGINE) " .

¥ R-Z1250mm, 7Y
(RBR TP 7 4 5 =)

# *-Z11600mm, ZVs7
(MSRALNLY)




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSE6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re!
2 37002408410 | HOSE 1 L=475
3 37002412190 | HOSE 1 L=400
4 37002419040 | HOSE 1 L=1300
5 37002419150 | HOSE 1 L=1270
7 90101208014 | BOLT 6 M8XxX14
8 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 6 8
9 37002437740 | HOSE 1 L=630
10 37002460810 | HOSE 2 L=650
11 80481304024 | JOINT 2
12 91002801800 | O-RING 2 1B P18
13 37002403690 | HOSE 2 L=570
14 80430620400 | JOINT 2
15 37002415020 | HOSE 1 L=620
16 37000925950 | JOINT 1 S,G1/4-G1/4
17 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
18 37002415100 | HOSE 1 L=450
19 37002464900 | HOSE 2 L=430
20 37002407340 | HOSE 1 L=500
21 80456120610 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (PLUG) 1
22 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
23 80456460600 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (SOCKET) 1
24 37000918980 | JOINT 2
25 37001600810 | NUT 4 PF1/4
26 82100001412 | TUBE,SPIRAL 4 M SE-12BK
29 91810130230 | FASTENER 2
30 37000928550 | JOINT 2
31 37000928560 | JOINT 1
32 37001600820 | NUT 1 PF3/8
33 42346863002 | SUPPORT 1
34 90186208010 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M8X10
35 91810132530 | FASTENER 7
37 80458010600 | PLUG (FOR FEMAIL) 1 06
38 80457030600 | CAP 1
61 42347231010 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
62 80430620400 | JOINT 10
63 80430620600 | JOINT (WITH O-RING) 3 L,G3/8-G3/8
64 37000925950 | JOINT 1 S,G1/4-G1/4
65 37000920990 | JOINT 1
66 80316070040 | PLUG 5 PF1/4
67 91002801400 | O-RING 7 1B P14
68 91002801100 | O-RING 28 1B P11
69 80316090020 | PLUG 2 KKT PT1/8
70 36741780000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 2
71 90172105050 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 8 M5X50
72 37000929850 | JOINT 1 S,G1/4-G1/4
73 80471020502 | JOINT 2
74 37000920980 | JOINT 1 PF3/8-PF3/8
75 80481302025 | JOINT 2 L,G1/4-G1/4
96 90172106040 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M6X40
97 80400160127 | JOINT 1
98 36604750000 | VALVE,RELIEF 1
99 42342842000 | VALVE ASSY,SOLENOID 1
100 36647480000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1
102 42346862100 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
104 37000919710 | JOINT,BUSHING 1
105 42345370100 | JOINT 1
106 80400160129 | JOINT 1
107 37000922070 | JOINT 1 S,G1/4-G1/4
108 80481702020 | JOINT 1 L,G1/4-G1/4
109 37000928570 | JOINT 1

000308



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PP6330015-00 PIPING ASSY,SWING FRAME




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER

HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSE6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pag
1 90171108040 | BOLT 6 M8X40
3 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
4 90201780800 | NUT 3 M8
5 42422262300 | PIPE,FLEXIBLE 1
6 90101210020 | BOLT 2 M10X20
7 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
8 90201201000 | NUT 6 M10
9 42422262200 | MUFFLER 1
10 42422262010 | PLATE 1
1 90162260500 | U-BOLT 1 50AXM10
12 42422262020 | SUPPORT 1
13 90101208025 | BOLT 2 M8X25
14 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
31 36361361040 | GASKET (EXHAUST) 2
51 36361361050 | MUFFLER 1

000315



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PR5100138-00 RELAY BOX ASSY




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PS5080025-00 SELECTOR ASSY,BOOSTER (AIR X 1,40T, TEMPORARY HOLD)

ELIPHASSY .7 —ZF (T7X1 LAO0T ,HUKRY v, 0" RAT €YY F)
SELECTOR ASSY,.,.BOOSTER (AIR X 1.,40T,TEMPORARY HOLD)

WEMRA - Z7RIE (XN DTSER)
DA v FHE

wE BkEER XEEH %
1 7" —RFASSY BOOSTER ASSY

2 N EVASSY {77 -R%} ELEC.ASSY {BOOSTER]

3 N BUASSY {77 2%} PIPING ASSY {BOOSTER]

ARAREEFSCI>TRRYMTNENLDEHYE T,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PS5420413-00 SUPPORT ASSY (GUARD NET)

- r F
I U REl
| - -= - " I L
| |
e mpm— A
1) l
1
r_
| S 2 [}
%a g:‘ %,t
. N e oo —
_A B
(25
\
\ |
~.,
===




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PS5530103-00 SWITCH ASSY (3M,ELECTLIC BOOSTER REMOCON)




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PS5530373-00 SWITCH ASSY (SAFETY ROPE INTERLOCK,WITHOUT SELECTOR S\

AAUFASSY (E-7FA(0-=-7" f%—-0vH, ¥ 303 0HISWIY)
SWITCH ASSY (SAFETY ROPE INTERLOCK,WITHOUT SELECTOR SW)

BTES BRER "z
KEY NO.| PART NAME REMARK
1 N EVASSY Hpo-—TRYRS o F
ELEC.ASSY

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PT5170006-00 TERMINAL ASSY

100




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
2 36653355010 | PLUG 3
3 36646965020 | PLUG 2
4 36653355010 | PLUG 9
5 36653355010 | PLUG 3
6 36636505010 | PLUG 1
7 36648355010 | PLUG 1
8 36636505010 | PLUG 4
9 91002802200 | O-RING 12 1B P22
10 91002800700 | O-RING 23 1B P7
11 91002801100 | O-RING 2 1B P11
12 91002802000 | O-RING 1 1B P20
13 91002800700 | O-RING 1 1B P7
14 36648355460 | FILTER ASSY (WITH HOLDER,O-RING) 1
16 36648355400 | COVER,END (1) 3
17 36648355410 | COVER,END (2) 3
18 36742265010 | COVER 3
19 36648355070 | COVER (SOLENOID) 6
20 36646965020 | PLUG 3
21 36742265040 | VALVE ASSY,RELIEF 9
22 36742265030 | CAP 9
23 36653355010 | PLUG 3
24 91001002400 | O-RING 3 S24
25 91002800600 | O-RING 6 1B P6
26 91002801100 | O-RING 3 1B P11
27 91002802000 | O-RING 3 1B P20
28 91001002900 | O-RING 3 S29
29 90131905016 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 24 M5X16
30 90131906035 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 12 M6X35
31 90131905008 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 12 M5X8
32 36741735040 | SCREW 3
36 36648355120 | SPRING 3
37 36648355130 | SPRING 3
38 36648355140 | SEAT,SPRING 6
39 36648355150 | BOLT (SPACER) 3
40 36648355160 | PIN 3
41 36641435010 | PIN 3
42 36648355180 | PIN 3
43 36648355190 | LEVER 3
44 36648355200 | KNOB 3
45 36648355210 | CAP 3
46 36648355220 | PIN,SPRING 3
47 36648355230 | ROLLER,NEEDLE 3
48 36648355240 | O-RING 6
49 36648355250 | SEAT (1) 3
50 36648355260 | SEAT (2) 3
51 36648355270 | BALL,STEEL 3
52 36648355280 | PLUG 4
53 91002801400 | O-RING 4 1B P14
54 91000501200 | O-RING 3
55 91000501300 | O-RING 3 AS568-013
56 36742785010 | VALVE,RELIEF 1
60 36648355320 | SPRING 1
61 36648355330 | SPRING 1
62 36648355340 | SPRING 3
63 36648355350 | PLUG 5
64 36742565010 | PLUG 1
65 91002801400 | O-RING 5 1B P14
66 91000501700 | O-RING 1
67 36648355360 | BOLT 4
68 36648355370 | NUT 4
71 36742265020 | VALVE,REDUCING 6
101 91001000800 | O-RING 1 S8
500 36742780000 | VALVE ASSY,CONTROL 1

000349



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSE6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 36643050000 | VALVE,SOLENOID 1
10 42342842000 | VALVE ASSY,SOLENOID 1

000354




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42470340000

MAT

1

1000X630 T=6

000359



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 36073820000 | WINCH 1 000100
2 42310951100 | SUPPORT 1
3 42310951200 | SUPPORT 1
4 42310951020 | JOINT 1
5 80320030050 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLE10-020N
6 42310951300 | PIN 1
7 37002600400 | WEDGE 1
8 90101212018 | BOLT 6 M12X18
9 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 6 12

10 90101210016 | BOLT 4 M10X16

11 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10

12 90101208018 | BOLT 4 M8X18

13 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8

14 80400160128 | JOINT 2 S,G3/8-G1/4
15 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14

16 42311917100 | SUPPORT 1

17 90102208035 | BOLT 2 M8X35

18 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8

19 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 8

000364



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSE6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42736320100 | STEP 1
2 34393906550 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 2

000369



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start) | ¢

-

12

42738221000

WOOD BLOCK (KANSAI DENRYOKU/DETACHABLE)

4

000374




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42501710000

BOX,TOOL

1

000379



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PX1810287-01 MOUNT,SUPPORT




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PX5010480-00 MOUNT ASSY (HANDRAIL:BOOM SIDE)




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PX5010621-00 MOUNT ASSY (BATTERY)




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PX5260028-01 MOUNT ASSY,COVER

43 81 83 104 44,87 43 81 83 84 44,87




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PX5310009-00 MOUNT ASSY,ENGINE UNIT (L SPEC.)

FRONT




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PX5690015-00 MOUNT ASSY,SUPPORT (DISTORTED DETECTION/LEVELING CYL)




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PX5780356-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (RIGHT/FRONT:2-DECK,REAR:NONE)

YO MASSY yU=UR WORX (SAM/7DMI25 P ITY)
MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (RIGHT/FRONT:(2-DECK,REAR:NONE)

Litix N 2RIAE Bk %

RRES BEEK »E
KEY No.| PART NAME REMARK
IO FASSY ,Y=NK WA ENM2BRIRH%

MOUNT ASSY,.TOOL BOX

YOV FASSY, T UF E8A
MOUNT ASSY,DECK

RUZLFAESY E8v1 FA—-FA
MOUNT ASSY

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

PX5780366-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (RIGHT/FRONT:1-DECK)




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6
PX5780532-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT/FRONT:1-DECK,REAR:1-DECK)

TUVRASSY W=k IR (LTL/70V k18 v, ULl )
MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BCX (LEFT/FRONT:1-DECK,REAR:1-DECK)

L th#
EMC1BRTRAE LR 1BTRE

#9 | BkEEH EEEH %
1 [=9¥rASSY ¥-AK ¥HR MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX W1 BIAN
2 | FOUFASSY Y-AK Y2 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX ER1RIANHELSRAATRY

ARAREFSCI>TRRYMTHENLDDHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

PX5780537-00 MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX (LEFT/FRONT:1-DECK)

/

ERSTIRRELROREDSH




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

PY1001801-10 OPTION UNIT,1 (UPPER)

Lk BEEER XBEH ax
1 An" —ASSY COVER ASSY AuF—r—20R
2 Sv7" ASSY LAMP ASSY N iy N ERET
3 sy LAMP RBET—HS07°
4 347" ASSY LAMP ASSY 7* —ARTERT
5 |3¥7° ASSY (7" -4LAtLE} LAMP ASSY 7" —ALZX PESET
6 |3»7 LAMP O/REEN" 2URS
7 sy LAMP ARBT
8 |#4v” BASSY MODIFICATION ASSY RE7-H527" LEDN U7 ZAXEE
9 |7o-FASSY FLOAT ASSY X813 A7D-F
10 | R4YFASSY SWITCH ASSY B - XENR
11 | R4 VFASSY SWITCH ASSY €-7F40-7" f25—09¥ (RATERRA v FE)
12 | R4WFASSY SWITCH ASSY E=-2F740-7" fud—0ul (RRADERRAS 2 FH)
13 [ ZF97* A FYL STEP,BUCKET N FYRSLFTARTYT RULD
14 |w—%»» MARK ING 7T —Al mTEHT-2
15 | =—%vd MARKING 7" —Al m#TEOY—2 (k8. EE. TOP7" —aliff)
16 |29 FASSY, U715 MOUNT ASSY,REFLECTOR HORMERENT—2
17 | Fo9givh, e 7 ATTACHMENT ,JIB 7 —LANEFRP Y 7" +®7 41K —

7" —LNBFRPY 77 +&7—H8K —
18 | ZHwsFdzvb, v 77 ATTACHMENT ,JIB

(7' —LHEMNCFRPY 7° ¥—7" HERN)

19 [&° 4 GUIDE 7 -AWIYIN AP b= P17 .IXL2.3 W 47 /)
20 |# 4K GUIDE T =ARTYIN 4} =) RRIHE
21 | Hn - COVER AU 7 —LERFRPAN -
22 | Hn - COVER F-ZERRA YFHN ~
23 |k a-32FL (hF5-E=F) VIEW SYSTEM N UHE=FHAS (WEFYHERE) TREN-AZS-BHS-E=F
24 | £ a-¥RFA (h5-E=S) VIEW SYSTEM N UHESSAAS (B - FISMME) TAMN-LIS-BHD-T=H
25 | ¥IVFASSY,Y-IK BIR MOUNT ASSY,TOOL BOX 7 —alEkY ATV IREAIAN
26 |TUYFASSY A" Y71 MOUNT ASSY.BATTERY tEREFHN »F) (BN - FIFH)
27 | w9V PASSY A" 9T MOUNT ASSY,BATTERY IREEFNN w7 (B F3FR) (N wF UKER)
28 | F vy POWER SOURCE SAVRERE d3vEv 28
29 |~ o-97" 54 POWER SUPPLY THeERY (MékkFaLA)
30 |(mf o-937° B4 POWER SUPPLY THAERE (MEKF2ZATLA)

ARANERS Lo TRRYMTMEVODOHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO. ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS,




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (Er

1

42471070000

CLAMP HEAD (O.D.K 10TON ELECTRIC)

1

000437



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | F
1 42470530000 | CUTTER HEAD (IZUMI 6.4TON AIR) 1
2 42470537510 | BOLT 2
3 42470537520 | NUT 2 M8

000442



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

1

42472670000

ROPE (SAFETY,WHITE)

1

000447




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSEG6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

N=2O0WoOoO~NOOCOUARWN-=-

w W

42470121000
42470122000
42470123000
42470044000
42476851000
90101216130
90303071601
90201201600
42220011200
42470121100
42470121200

ARM ASSY
HOLDER
CLAMP ASSY
HOT STICK
SUPPORT
BOLT
WASHER,PLAIN
NUT
SUPPORT
ARM

CAP

N =S S NN = 2 W=

M16X130
16
M16

000452




AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSE6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42736653010 | COVER (SIDE) 1
2 91002806000 | O-RING 1 1B P60
3 91411006000 | RING,BACKUP 1 P60
4 36050345020 | HEAD 1
5 12235104020 | SPRING 1
6 80560061000 | BALL,STEEL 1 3/8
7 36050345030 | PACKING SET 1
8 36051485020 | TUBE 1
9 42505344110 | TUBE 1
10 91001209500 | O-RING 2 1A G95
11 36050395042 | COVER (B) 1
12 91411004200 | RING,BACKUP 1 P42
13 91001104200 | O-RING 1 1A P42
14 36050395051 | ROD 1
15 36050395061 | TUBE 1
16 36050395071 | ROD,PUSH 1
17 91002802600 | O-RING 1 1B P26
18 36050345090 | PISTON 1
19 91411009000 | RING,BACKUP 2 P90
20 91001109000 | O-RING 1 1A P90
21 36050125110 | NUT 1
22 36050845012 | COVER (SIDE) 1
23 91002801200 | O-RING 1 1B P12
24 80602110170 | RING,RITAINING 1 R17
25 91002801000 | O-RING 2 1B P10
26 90201201000 | NUT 1 M10
27 36050125130 | BUSH 1
28 91001100800 | O-RING 1 1A P8
29 91411000800 | RING,BACKUP 1
30 36050395102 | BOLT,STUD 4 M14X1.5
31 90209701400 | NUT 4 M14
32 36050801400 | WASHER,PLAIN 4
33 91002909500 | O-RING 2 1B G95
34 90131505015 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M5X15
35 90740006060 | SCREW,SET 1 M6X6
36 42732457530 | PLATE ASSY 1
38 90131508020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M8X20
39 42475953000 | SWITCH,BOOSTER 1
40 80316030040 | PLUG 1 PT1/4
41 91002800800 | O-RING 1 1B P8
100 42505344000 | BOOSTER 1

000457



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSE6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Ei

1 80456210600 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
2 42470367750 | HOSE ASSY 1 3M
3 42470362100 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 1
4 42470367770 | HOSE,AIR 1 3M
5 42470362200 | PUMP 1
6 80456240600 | JOINT,SELF SEALING (WITH DUST CAP) 1
7 42470367840 | TUBE 2 25X0.15M
8 42470367780 | JOINT 1

21 42471437520 | CAP 1

50 42470362000 | HOSE,BOOSTER 1 L=3000

000462



AT-147-4 43010231821 UPPER,LOWER,HINO 2KG-XZU600F-TKFSE6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Er
5 80456210600 | JOINT,SELF SEALING 2
10 42472130000 | HOSE,BOOSTER (FEMALE-FEMALE,5M) 1

000467



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+147+4+43010231821+UPPERLOWERHINO+2KG+XZU600F+TKFSE6+Spare+Parts

